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Posición ASPIRANTE PRIMERAP SEGUNDOAP NOMBRE IGP 

1 782561 CASTILLO GUZMAN ATZIRI ANAHI 1125 

2 801461 HERNANDEZ SERNA RUBEN 1115 

3 808209 LOPEZ RAYA DONOVAN ISMAEL 1100 a ER [E 

4 807839 FLORES DE LA TORRE MARCO ANTONIO 1075 E: : 

5 807826 ALVAREZ HERRERA IGNACIO 1065 PE 3 

6 789009 TORRES CARDONA MARIA DESIREE 1065 Y. += 

7 789796 BERNAL CERVANTEZ CARLOS ALBERTO 1060 y p 

8 792431 RANGEL SOLIS JOSE ANTONIO 1060 E 

9 771247 MUÑOZ MENDEZ PAULINA ESMERALDA 1055 E > E: 

10 792614 SOTO QUIROZ MARIA GORETTI 1055 

11 806167 GOMEZ MONTOYA — JESUS ALEJANDRO 1050 

12 790536 ROMERO GUERRERO  JOSUE JARED 1050 

13 804018 JOAQUIN MONICO MA. LOURDES 1035 los 

14 801299 TINAJERO PONCE LINDA ELIZABETH 1035 

15 806779 GUERRA GARCIA ROSA MARIA 1030 

16 801778 HERNANDEZ CERNA JOSE 1030 

17 781868 PEREZ GARCIA BRENDA JAQUELIN 1030 

18 809432 MARIN GALLEGOS JOSE ROBERTO 1025 

19 809417 PEREZ VIEYRA YARELLI 1025 

20 804782 SAAVEDRA JUAREZ AARON 1025 

21 805840 BERNARDINC RIVERA SERGIO 1020 

22 785590 VILLAMAR BARAJAS CRISTAL SAMANTHA 1020 

23 808761 CORREA COLIN ROSA 101: 

24 802085 LOPEZ GUZMAN LUIS CARLOS 1015 

25 776596 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ KARLA MONTSERRAT 1015 

26 772596 MONTES MORALES JAIME GERARDO 1015 

2d 779531 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ADELITA 1015 a 

28 788967 TRUJILLO NIEVES FRANCISCO JAVIER 1015 

29 792115 GUZMAN — CORTES IRVING 1010 

30 780960 MARTINEZ MEDINA BRIANDA CAROLINA 1010 

31 804474 MUÑOZ MARTINEZ — ANAHI 1010 | 

32 805368 ARRIETA MARTINEZ GABRIEL 1005 

33 808924 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ FIDEL 1005 

34 771922 ROJAS SsoTO HANNA DARLENY 1005 

35 803808 TORRES DE LA CRUZ LORENA 1005 

36 782978 CAMARGO ORTUÑO HORMISTAS 1000 

37 801621 CEJA CALDERON — IVONNE ANAY 1000 

38 804516 CHAVEZ ZENTENO CLAUDIA PAOLA 1000 

39 802851 CORONA DELA CRUZ  PAULINA 1000 

40 805282 GARCIA SILVA GRETA IRERI 1000 

41 773091 JIMENEZ CARRANZA MARIA GUADALUPE 1000 

42 782719 SOLIS GUERRERO CESAR 1000 

43 784150 CALDERON PEREZ KARINA BERENICE 993 

44 792899 FERREYRA RODRIGUEZ LUIS ALBERTO 995 
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Posición ASPIRANTE PRIMERAP 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

SE 

52 

53 

54 

55: 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

73 

22 

73 

74 

25 

76 

77 

78 

E 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

773395 TORRES 

794260 GOMEZ 

800910 JIMENEZ 

807373 LUVIANO 

809471 PERDOMO 

795576 AGUILAR 

807044 ARALUCE 

791970 ARREOLA 

793030 AVILA 

802803 CRUZ 

808250 FELIPE 

792697 FRANCO 

808314 VILLA 

801305 AYALA 

788514 GUERRA 

809149 NICOLAS 

814865 PEÑALOZA 

784088 SERDAN 

814852 TORRES 

797476 ALMANZA 

804622 CORREA 

796027 MORENO 

776926 RAMIREZ 

805673 SOTO 

804357 CORTES 

786279 GONZALEZ 

815055 MENDEZ 

777048 REYES 

797052 RUIZ 

797343 DUEÑAS 

802778 GARNICA 

786703 GUZMAN 

778800 LIZCANO 

783465 OLIVO 

804517 OLVERA 

805480 PEREZ 

814752 PEREZ 

806649 SALTO 

801514 SIERRA 

803816 TORRES 

795753 VIEYRA 

792143 FERREYRA 

SEGUNDOAP NOMBRE 

LUNA LUIS ANGEL 

GONZALEZ  PAULINA GUADALUPE 

VENCES ADRIAN 

CELAYA JOSE ARTEMIO 

DIAZ NANCI 

GARIBAY MARTIN ALDAIR 

FACIO MARIA MONTSERRAT 

PEDRAZA GUADALUPE 

GARCIA ADRIANA AMERICA 

MENDEZ AMBAR MARISOL 

RUIZ CARLOS 

BARBOSA LIZZETH 

MENDIZABAL ERICK ULISES 

DURAN MIRIAN EDITH 

VAZQUEZ LILIA 

RAMOS OSCAR OMAR 

PEÑALOZA  VALERIA 

VALLE SAUL 

MORALES FRANCISCO JAVIER 

GARCIA BLADIMIR 

PONCE LUISA MATZAYANY 

HERNANDEZ MARIANA 

TINAJERO JORGE EVERARDO 

SOLIS JOSE FERNANDO 

GARCIA BRENDA YAZMIN 

AGUILAR IRERI MICHELLE 

RODRIGUEZ MARCO ALEJANDRO 

RASO JUAN DIEGO 

CARRANZA LUIS DANIEL 

TORRES MICHELLE ELIZABETH 

LEON JUAN MANUEL 

HERNANDEZ URIEL 

ROJAS NORMA ARACELI 

GUZMAN JOSE MANUEL 

TERRAZAS MANUEL IVAN 

PABLO EMMANUEL 

VIEYRA GENOVEVA 

REYES CLARA 

RINCON ANTONIO 

DELA CRUZ SANDRA 

CHAVEZ BLANCA ARACELI 

PANTOJA SHARI YUNNUEN 

MORELIA LIZETH 809394 HERNANDEZ GARCIA 

804633 JIMENEZ GARCIA ESTEFANI DENISSE 

IGPI 

595 

990 
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Posición ASPIRANTE PRIMERAP SEGUNDOAP NOMBRE IGPI 

89 773283 LUCAS REBOLLAR — MARIA LUCERO 955 
90 792262 MARTINEZ ALIPIO JORGE 
91 785464 RODRIGUEZ VEGA EFRAIN e [a] 
92 783401 SANCHEZ BASTIDA JOSE ANDRES == 
93 803214 SORIA MENDOZA VALENTINA , 
94 796408 TINOCO SOTO BLANCA PATRICIA 955 45 a] 
95 810309 VARGAS HERRERA MARIA DELROSARIO  955w , 
96 802970 ZAMUDIO LOPEZ VANESSA 955 E 
97 784044 CARDOSO RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO DAMIAN 950 [n] . E: 
98 807977 GARCIA MARTINEZ YURITZI ALEJANDRA 950 
99 788408 GARCIA MONTES LAURA ELIZABETH 950 

100 809442 GUEVARA VAZQUEZ CECILIA 950 
101 808839 HURTADO REBOLLAR ALFREDO YEROJAM 950 E 
102 788737 LOPEZ AMADOR JESUS ENRIQUE 950 É 
103 796100 MORELOS GARCIA MARIA GUADALUPE 950 
104 802587 ORTIZ TINOCO ANDREA KARYME 950 
105 786573 RODRIGUEZ VARGAS MARIA ISABEL 950 
106 789721 SOLIS CEDILLO LARISSA 950 
107 807777 SOTO FLORES ANA ROSA 950 
108 781699 DELGADO GARCIA DIANA 945 
109 792759 GUTIERREZ MENDEZ HELIADALBERTO 945 Le 
110 777187 IGNACIO RUIZ JOSE FRANCISCO 945 
111 789366 MORALES HIPOLITO GRACIELA 945 
112 809656 VILLA CERVANTES GERSON ADAN 945 
113 792529 BARAJAS PONCE ISRAEL 940 
114 804794 CHAVEZ PEREZ KEVIN 940 
115 809236 DIAZ SALMERON RITA OLIMPIA 940 E 
116 809548 GUEVARA — NIEVES OSVALDO NEFTALI 9 
117 789783 TEJEDA REYES BRIAN GERARDO 940 
118 782670 BARRERA LOPEZ ANA MABIELA 935 
119 785240 CONTRERAS MAXIMILIANC MARIA CECILIA 935 
120 788730 LOPEZ AMADOR MARIA BETZABETH 935 
121 803245 MORA MALDONADO NAINN JURIATA 935 
122 790078 PONCE TELLEZ DAVID 935 
123 781434 RANGEL VILCHIZ GIOVANNI GUADALUPI 935 
124 784075 REYES ESPINOZA BRENDA SARAY 935 
125 807302 SOLORZANO SOLIS MARLEN 935 
126 793009 ARELLANO PEÑALOZA MA DELOS ANGELES 930 
127 809144 BRAVO FIERROS CANDICE 930 
128 802877 LUNA CISNEROS MONSERRAT AURORA 930 
129 788615 LUZ GARCIA GABRIELA 930 
130 797355 APARICIO PASTOR LAURA MERCEDES 925 
131 808053 MENDEZ MENDOZA ARACELI 925 
132 781892 MENDOZA GARCIA LUZ MARIA 925 
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133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

15 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157: 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

801291 PALACIOS 

809113 PEÑALOZA 

784154 RUIZ 

809140 SANCHEZ 

805160 TINOCO 

814875 ARMENTA 

783347 BEDOLLA 

804698 CHAVEZ 

809387 COLIN 

807861 GOMEZ 

790522 JIMENEZ 

776335 TOLEDO 

SEGUNDOAP 

BAUTISTA 

HERNANDEZ 

CORO 

CALDERON 

ZAMORA 

HERNANDEZ 

GUERRERO 

CERRITOS 

HERNANDEZ 

CERVANTES 

CAMPOS 

SEPULVEDA 

792325 VILLAGOMEZ GONZALEZ 

782189 CEREZO 

793570 GUEVARA 

774475 JAIMEZ 

793032 LUNA 

RODRIGUEZ 

MAYA 

HERNANDEZ 

AYALA 

801287 MAGDALENC CALDERON 

790387 MILIAN 

814842 PEDRAZA 

795093 SILVA 

790917 VILLA 

770608 FERREYRA 

781235 HERNANDEZ 

790022 GARCIA 

782776 SALAS 

786933 SARABIA 

789484 ZEPEDA 

771509 ARROYO 

796451 LIRA 

779893 OSORIO 

808998 VILLA 

791239 ORTIZ 

775690 RODRIGUEZ 

808388 SALAS 

782766 CHAVEZ 

788061 RANGEL 

809611 REYES 

781945 FLORES 

804917 GUTIERREZ 

780103 MAYA 

789457 MARTINEZ 

789476 MORALES 

810443 RODRIGUEZ 

GUTIERREZ 

GARCIA 

SERRANO 

VILLA 

PINTOR 

JUAREZ 

SANCHEZ 

DIMAS 

ORTIZ 

ORTIZ 

AVALOS 

ANDRADE 

SANDOVAL 

FLORES 

ARROYO 

TENA 

CALDERON 

ESCOBAR 

CAMILO 

MIGUEL 

TORRES 

DOMINGUEZ 

CASTRO 

HIPOLITO 

VAZQUEZ 

NOMBRE 

LUIS GABRIEL 

ISSAC 

REINA HAMILET 

URIEL RODRIGO 

PAOLA ELIZABETH 

NATALIA 

MARIA YACARANDAY 

SAIRA ARISBETH 

FRANCISCO ALONSO 

PEDRO 

FABIOLA 

JOSE AMAURY 

MODESTA 

BRANDON ISRAEL 

ALEXANDER 

KENIA MARIEL 

LESLY MABEL 

ESMERALDA 

MARIA ISABEL 

ESVEIDY MAYDE 

ERIK DANIEL 

IVETT 

KAREN ANDREA 

ALEXIS EMMANUEL 

FREDY ALONSO 

XOCHITL 

ANDREA LIZETH 

SERGIO 

ELIZABETH 

JOSE LUIS 

JONATHAN MAURICIO 

EDITH 

LILIANA 

OLGA 

NUVIA DAENA 

YADIRA 

TOMAS 

MARIA GUADALUPE 

VICTOR ALFONSO 

LEONARDO 

JUAN ALBERTO 

BRYAN JESUS 

ALICIA 

JESUS REYNALDO 

IGPI 

925 
925 
925 [m]5i= 
925 Heb 
925 
920 m 
920 É 
920 ¡E 
920 . E: 
92010) 
920 
920 
920 
915 
915 
91 
915 
915 
915 
915 
95 |, 
915 
910 
910 
905 
905 
90 
90 
900 
900 
900 
900 
895 
895 
895 
890 
890 
890 
885 
885 
880 
875 
875 
875 
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177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

790764 RANGEL 

796748 SILAGUA 

785719 BOTELLO 

814862 REYES 

809070 CRUZ 

785106 GARCIA 

Ea     
    

    
    

SEGUNDOAP 

BENICIA 

GONZALEZ 

HERRERA 

SAAVEDRA 

ALVAREZ 

TORRES 

NOMBRE IGP1I 

JOSE ANTONIO 870, 

GUADALUPE DEL CARN 870 

BRENDA LIZETH 840 

JENNIFER ALEJANDRA 835 

MARLENE AMAYRANI 20 

ROSALINA 10 
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